November 20, 2024

Team

Ace Holes

Still Sandy

Kiss My Pass

Net Ninjas

How | Set Your Mother
No Diggity

We Stay Bumpin

Make up sets

Late to the Block Party

Standings
Fall 24 - SuFF4s

Won

R NWhrMOOOoago o

Lost

0O ~NOOS~DDAMWWEPR

Win %o
.889
.667
.667
.556
.556
.500
.333
.222
111

GF
24
16
15
16
14
13

(o]

GA

11
12
11
13
11
18
18
23

Page 1 of 1



