Standings

Fall 24 - SuFF4s

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Ace Holes	8	1	.889	24	3
Still Sandy	6	3	.667	16	11
Kiss My Pass	6	3	.667	15	12
Net Ninjas	5	4	.556	16	11
How I Set Your Mother	5	4	.556	14	13
No Diggity	4	4	.500	13	11
We Stay Bumpin	3	6	.333	9	18
Make up sets	2	7	.222	9	18
Late to the Block Party	1	8	.111	4	23

November 20, 2024 Page 1 of 1